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LICENSE
NUMBER

184 B

325 B

522 B

.. 662. B

68? B

. .723 B . .

746 B

748 B.....

900 B,

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Fra.zi.er.. _

Prick

Frank_lin__

Frey. _. ..

*!rick - ...

Prick.. ._.. .. .....

. ̂ 'ranklin

FVfiemnn

Friday

. 10.01. .B J Frlck. .
1

,

-

-

-

.... _ . .

. . . .

- - - - - -

._ .

- - - -

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Thelma
Gilbert, S. C.

_ .Mildred. _
Columbia, S. C.

Cloverlne
Lexington, S. C.

. .Olive M. ,
Spartarib1*rg,S.C.

. Maggie Lee -
West Columbia, S

Leila M.
Chapin, S. C.

.Carri.e_Evelyn
Columbia, S. C.

.Mary . ...
Columbia, S. C-

Elizabeth.

Irmo. S. C-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

{ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Risinger

Lail

.Goodwin

. La&s on

S.tillinger .

. Hallman

Wilson . .

Hill .. .

Geiger

Doris Meetz.e .
Chapin, S. C-

- - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - -

-

-- -

-- - -

— - - - - - - -

- - -----

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

.Harvey H.
Leesville, S. C.

Herman. 0,
Columbia. S. C.

...Henry _._ .
Lexington, S. C'

.Francis J?..
Milford, Mass.

Edward- ..
West Cola. ,S. C .

Norr_is_._E_.._
Leesville. S. C.

Cecil S.
Columbia, S. C.

- Clarence
Julian, W. Va .

Freddie

Irmo, S. C-

Henry B.
Ballentine, S.C.

- - - - - -

. . _. _ .

_ ...

- - - -

- -

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

?~\

18
21...

19

20
21

36 -
30

21
I P "

18 _.
18

21

33

21
19

24 .
Pn
i§
IB

-

- - -

-

w
White

C
Colored

W

¥

C

W ,

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month | Day

Nov

. .Jan.

Jan

..Apr.

Apr

Jul
Jul

Jul.
JuT
Aug
A us

W Aug

AU£

W

C

W

. Aug
Aug

Oct.

Oct

Dec

Dec

- -

- - -

- - -

9
.18.
19

-13-
20

1. .
2

JL2.

1 ^

_1...

2

13
14
13.
11*
26

?f\

14
?^

- -

Year

19U5
_1946_

191] 6

1.946.
1946

1.946
1946

1914-6
JL9k6_

1946
191+6

191+6
191*6

1946
1946

1.946

191(6

-1946
19li6

--- -

_..

-

1. Date oF Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Nov

. Jan.
Js n

Apr.
Apr

Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

Aug

Aug

Aug
Aug

Aug.

Aug

Oct

Oct

Jan
Jan

-

-- - - -

Day

10

1-9-

19

2.0

20

2
2

1±
1R
3
9

14
14
14.
14
28
?8
18
23

Year

194^

194-6
1946

.1946
1946

1946
1946

0.946
19J|.6

-1946
1946

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

REMARKS

Rev. Jeffdrson L. drafts
Gilbert, S. C- ]

._S.ar.a_S. B.oozer_... ..
p. P. for Se C.,Ijexington. S. C.

Sara. E.. .Booker. ....
p. ?. for S C-.
Lexington. S. C'

J* D. Boozer . . . . ..
Probate Judge „
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. T. A. Snyder

West Col urntn a, S.C
Rev. G. H. C. Park

Chsoin. S. C-

1946|l Sara. R. Boozer
1Q] lj P- ?- for s« c;19Ub Lexington. S. C.

1946
1946

1946.
i Q J i f c !

1947
1947

- --

_

Sara R. Boozer
N. p. for S C-
Lexington. S, C-

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C;
Lexingt on, S. C-

Rev. G. A.. Wagner
I rmo f S . C •
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